1 of 2  www.kwk-resistors.in                          KWKCAT12 R00
KWK
RESISTORS INDIA
KSE SERIES - SILICON COATED EDGE WOUND RESISTORS - RADIAL TYPE
The KSE series is a range of high stability, Edge Wound Power Resistors with
Non flammable Silicon Cement Coa.ng designed for con.nuous power
applica.ons.
A wide range of resistance values are available in this series of Resistors.

RESISTORS INDIA
KSE SERIES - SILICON COATED EDGE WOUND RESISTORS - RADIAL TYPE
Disclaimer: Product specifica ons, data and  dimensions are subject to
change  without any prior no ce to improve performance, reliability
and design.
KWK Resistors India Pvt. Ltd.
Reg. Office: B-81, Industrial Estate, Rajajinagar, Bengaluru-560044.India
Works: #72, 3rd main, 2nd stage, Industrial suburb, Yeshwanthpur, Bengaluru-560022.India
Ph.:+91-80-23370038, Tele/Fax:+91-80-23370046 Email: contact@kwk-resistors.in
Note: All dimension are in mm.
Series Rated Power (W) @25°C Resistance Range L  ±2 D1  ±0.5 D2  ±2 D3 max h  ±2 B  ±2 S min
KSE35 35 0.05Ω-3Ω 50 8 14 26 6 15 6
KSE50 50 0.08Ω-4Ω 75 8 14 26 6 15 6
KSE75 75 0.12Ω-6Ω 100 8 14 26 6 15 6
KSE90 90 0.15Ω-7.5Ω 90 12 19 31 6 15 6
KSE105 105 0.16Ω-8.2Ω 100 12 19 31 6 15 6
KSE110 110 0.18Ω-9.1Ω 115 12 19 31 6 15 6
KSE140 140 0.08Ω-5.6Ω 100 19 30 42 8 20 8
KSE165 165 0.25Ω-13Ω 165 12 19 31 6 15 6
KSE220 220 0.15Ω-9.1Ω 150 19 30 42 8 20 8
KSE240 240 0.15Ω-10Ω 165 19 30 42 8 20 8
KSE275 275 0.18Ω-11Ω 200 19 30 42 8 20 8
KSE300 300 0.18Ω-12Ω 250 19 30 42 8 20 8
KSE325 325 0.20Ω-13Ω 200 19 37 49 10 25 10
KSE375 375 0.24Ω-15Ω 300 19 30 42 8 20 8
KSE500 500 0.30Ω-20Ω 300 19 37 49 10 25 10
KSE600 600 0.15Ω-12Ω 300 32 45 57 10 25 10
KSE800 800 0.22Ω-16Ω 355 35 50 62 10 25 10
KSE1000 1000 0.27Ω-20Ω 355 35 60 72 10 25 10
KSE1250 1250 0.33Ω-25Ω 355 35 50 62 10 25 10
KSE1500 1500 0.42Ω-30Ω 355 35 60 72 10 25 10
RESISTANCE RANGE AND DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
ORDERING DETAILS
KSEseries R T Y
KSEseries - Series Model #